Town of Saratoga Planning Board Meeting Dates
Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting Dates
2026

Planning Board Meeting - Wednesday, January 28, 2026, 7:00 p.m.
7ZBA Meeting - Monday, January 26, 2026, 7:00 p.m.

Planning Board Meeting — February - No Meeting

ZBA Meeting - Monday, February 23, 2026, 7:00 p.m.

Planning Board Meeting - Wednesday, March 25, 2026, 7:00 p.m.
ZBA Meeting - Monday, March 23, 2026, 7:00 p.m.

Planning Board Meeting - Wednesday, April 22, 2026, 7:00 p.m.
ZBA Meeting - Monday, April 27, 2026, 7:00 p.m.

Planning Board Meeting - Wednesday, May 27, 2026, 7:00 p.m.
ZBA Meeting - Monday, May 18, 2026, 7:00 p.m.

Planning Board Meeting - Wednesday, June 24, 2026, 7:00 p.m.
ZBA Meeting - Monday, June 22, 2026, 7:00 p.m.

Planning Board Meeting - Wednesday, July 22, 2026, 7:00 p.m.
ZBA Meeting - Monday, July 27, 2026, 7:00 p.m.

Planning Board Meeting - Wednesday, August 26 2026, 7:00 p.m.
7ZBA Meeting - Monday, August 24, 2026, 7:00 p.m.

Planning Board Meeting - Wednesday, September 23, 2026, 7:00 p.m.
ZBA Meeting - Monday, September 28, 2026, 7:00 p.m.

Planning Board Meeting - Wednesday, October 28, 2026, 7:00 p.m.
ZBA Meeting - Monday, October 26, 2026, 7:00 p.m.

Planning Board Meeting - Wednesday, November 18, 2026, 7:00 p.m.
ZBA Meeting - Monday, November 23, 2026, 7:00 p.m.

Planning Board Meeting - Wednesday, December 16, 2026, 7:00 p.m.

NO ZBA MEETING IN DECEMBER
(Dates are subject to change)




